PROPERTY DATA REVIEW CARD

Date Printed 05/31/22

Parcel

Owner Information

13400003700000000

Owner THOMAS, JAMES L FAMILY TRUST

C/O JAMES THOMAS
2382 RIDGEVIEW DR
CLARKSTON, WA 99403

LocationOR2 2382 RIDGEVIEW DR

Descr:

Tax Map #
Span
Status

Book

Page

RIDGEVIEW ADDN~LT 37 BK 4~~

Parcel Information
/137/4  NBHD 13
Acres

A - Active Last Update
Sales Information

376790 Sale Date

55123 Sale Price

0.51

05/18/22

04/15/22
670,000

=

38"

S1 - 1st Floor
1886

11"

BUILDING Total Rooms

Bedrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

Kitchens

Fireplaces

o = O N W o

Gar/Shed
Building SF
Quality
Bsmt SF
Bsmt Fin
Bsmt Fin SF

756
1886
4.00

1236.00
Partition
1236

Year Built 2018

Effect Age

0.0

Condition  Avg/Good

Phys Depr

0

MicroSolve CAMA 2000




